
Salted Fries
Peri Peri Fries
Peri Peri Cheezy
Cheese Mayo Fries
Cheese Ball { 8 Nos )
Cheese Corn Nuggets ( 6 Nos )
Chilli Garlic Potato Bites ( 10 Nos )Chilli Garlic Potato Bites ( 10 Nos )

Clasic burger
Cheese burger
Double Tikki burger
Paneer Cheese burger 
peri peri Cheese burger
Veg tandoori burger
Cheese Loaded burgerCheese Loaded burger

Grilled sandwich 
Cheese grilled sandwich
Paneer peri peri Cheese sandwich
Cheese corn sandwich
spicy Schezwan sandwich
Chocolate sandwich 

Starters

Veg Burger

Sandwich
80
100
130
110
110
110

Veg Momo‛s
110
120
110
120
100
100

Pizza [Veg]
110
100
100
130
100

100
120
100
110
110
150

Classic burger
Cheese burger
BBQ burger
tandoori burger
peri peri burger
Double Tikki Burger

Starters

Chicken Burger

Cheese peri peri
Chicken Cheese
Chicken Kurkure
Chicken Chilli Cheese
Chicken Schezwan
Chicken Barbeque

120
130
120
120
110
120

Chicken Momo‛s [6Nos]

110
120
130
150
140

Classic Chicken
Mexican chicken
Paper BBQ grilled
Cheese grilled
Peri Peri grilled

Chicken Sandwich

Pizza [NonVeg]

the teddy cafe
160

180

180

170

160

190

230230

Extra
30
30
20

Cheese
Chicken
Souce

Cheese Garlic Bread (4 pcs.)
Cheese Chilly Garlic Bread (4 pcs.)

120
130

Garlic Bread

220
180

Sizzling Brownie With Thunder
Brownie With Thunder (oven)

Dessert‛s

Chocolate Delight
Oreo Shake
Kitkat Milkshake
Vanila MilkShake
Butterscotch
Strawberry Milkshake
Mango ShakeMango Shake
Choco Cream - B
Rasmalai Shake

Milkshakes
90
90
100
90
90
90
100100
100
100

Classic Vergin Mojito
Bubblegum Mojito
Water Melon Mojito
Blue Lagoon
Strawberry Mojito
Green Apple Mojito

Mojito
90
100
90
100
100
100

80
90
100
90

Cold Coffee [Sp.Thick Coffee]

Apple
Watermelon
Orange
Pomegranate
Pineapple
Mix Fruit

Fresh Juice (as per available)
130
120
120
120
120
140

Hot Coffee
60
40
70

80
90
120
110
100
100
8080

80
90
130
120
110
80
140140

130

150

150

170

150

160

130130

170

190
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